

Spl. Case (Electricity Act) No. 351/2019
CNR No: WBBB01-002124-2019

Present: Shri Dinanath Prasad (JO Code WB00639)
Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act),
Birbhum At Suri

Order No.10
25.02.2021

Today is fixed for copy.

Copy is ready and supply to the accused person.

Fix 19.08.2021 for charge.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum

Sd/- D.Prasad.

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum